IMBERG

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation ECRETARY OF STATE Public Access System ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000100265 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

то:	Division of Con Fax Number					
From	1					
	Account Name	:	BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR	CORPORATE	SERVICES,	INC.
	Account Number		075350000353			
	Phone	;	(212)431-5000			
	Fax Number	:	(212) 431-1441			

FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

U.S.A. MORTGAGE BANKERS OF AMERICA, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

AL

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Halp

 BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR
 Fax:888-692-9256
 Jun 3 2005 10:38
 P.02

 850-205-0381
 4/25/2005 10:27
 PAGE 001/001
 Florida Dept of State

FILED

2005 JUN -3 A 11: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 25, 2005

.

8

BLUMBERG/EXCELSIOR CORPORATE SERVICES, INC

SUBJECT: U.S.A. MORTGAGE BANKERS OF AMERICA, INC. REF: W05000020636

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Written approval and clearance of the words SANK, BANC, BANCO, BANQUE, BANKER, BANKING, TRUST COMPANY, SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, SAVINGS BANK or CREDIT UNION, or words of similar import in any context or any manner must be obtained from the Office of Financial Regulation, pursuant to section 655.922(2s), Florida Statutes.

Enclosed is a "Corporate Name Approval Request" form to be completed and sent to the address indicated on the form. If the proposed name is approved by the Office of Financial Regulation, resubmit the document and the approval letter to the Division of Corporations for filing.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.



Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 82814

ł

BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR	Fax:888-692-9256	Jun 3 2005	10:38 P.03
, jun-02-2005 11:32	DIVISION OF BANKING		_850 410 9548 P.02/02
and the second s		FILE	D FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMISSION
	OFFICE OF FINANCIAL R	TALLAHASSEE	F STATE TOM GALLAGHER FLORMEP FINANCIAL OFFICER
DON B. SAXON COMMISSIONER		1	CHABLIE CRIST ATTORNEY GENERAL
			CHARLES BRONSON COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE
	1.ma 1 2005		

June 1, 2005

Jose Mojica, Esquire c/o BlumbergExcelsior 62 White Street New York, New York 10013

Dear Mr. Mojica:

Re: U.S.A. Mortgage Bankers of America, Inc.

Your request for name approval was received by this Office on April 25 and subsequently advertised in the Florida Administrative Weekly publication on May 6. Public comments submitted must have been received by this Office (within 21 days from publication of this notice) by 5:00 pm, on May 27, 2005.

Public comments were not received by this Office. Therefore, it is the opinion of this Office that your name is definitive enough to differentiate the business being conducted from that of a commercial bank or trust company.

The Office does not object to your use of the above-referenced corporate name being registered as a foreign corporation in the state of Florida. However, this does not give one the authority to act in any licensed capacity until all licensing requirements have been met within this state.

Sincerely,

Linda B. Charity Director

LBC:ker

...

cc: Karon Beyer, Chief, Bureau of Commercial Recordings, Division of Corporations, Secretary of State's Office William T. Sims, Division of Finance Regulation

> DIVISION OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 200 EAST GAINES STREET, TALLARASSES, FLORIDA 32399-0371 (850) 410-9111 - FAX (850) 410-9548

								· 6.9
	BLUMBERGEXCEL	SIGR Fax-888	-692-9256	.lun	3 2005	10:39	P.04	
	DEUMDERGEXCEE			, Jun	2000		1104	
·	ι.		÷ ,				F	FILE
	*				H05000	1002653	•	, · · · ·
	IN COMPLIANCE	TION BY FOREIGN C	BUSINESS IN F	LORIDA /TES, THE F	OLLOWING	s is submitt	ANSACT SECR TALLA	UN -3 A ETARY D HASSEE,
	REGISTER A FORI	SIGN CORPORATION TO) TRANSACT BUSI	NESS IN TH	E STATE OF	FLORIDA.		
		AGE BANKERS OF AME						
	(Enter same of con "Ine" "Co" "Co	rporation; must include "IN rp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")	LORFORATED, "C	OMPAN 1	CORPORA	ION,"		
	(if name unavailat	ble in Florida, enter alternati	c corporate name ador	ted for the pu	rpose of transa	acting business	in Florida)	
	2. NEW YORK			3139293				
	(Siate or country u	nder the law of which it is i			El number, if	applicable)		
	4, 1/19/1993		5. PE	RPETUAL				
	(Date)	of incorporation)		uration: Year	corp. will con	se to exist or "p	erpetusl")	
	6. UPON FILING					_		
		(Date first tran	vsacted business in Flo 07.1501 & 607.1502,	rida, if prior t	o registration)	ahilten		
	6546 L (1770)			е 1914 ру циниск	inne beuartà ti	storitity)		
	7. 2012 VICTORY	BLVD., STATEN ISLAND	incipal office address)		·			
			Holber Attino #761403)					
	SAME AS THE		urrent mailing address	}				
			_					
	Q	ENTIAL MORTGAGES						
	(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized i	in home state or count	ry to be carrie	d out in state (of Florida)		
	9. Name and stree	t address of Florida regist	tered agent: (P.O. B	ox <u>NOT</u> acc	ceptable)			
	Name:	BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR	CORPORATE SERV	ICES, INC.				
				<u> </u>				
	Office Address:	4435 OLD WINTER GA		-				
		ORLANDO		_, Florida 3		-		
		(City	6)		(Zip code)			
	Having been nam designated in this further agree to c	gent's acceptance: ted as registered agent an application, I hereby acc comply with the provision with and accept the oblic JOSE MOJICA, ASST. SE	cept the appointmen is of all statutes rela igations of my positi CY.	i as registen tive to the pr on as registe 	ed agent and coper and con ired agent. 90 days prior	l agree to act : mplete parfor	in this capacity mance of my c f this applicati	y. F Juties,
	the Department of under the law of v	certificate of existence du f State, by the Scoretary of which it is incorporated.	of State or other offic		ustody of cor	porate record	s in the jurisal	ction
	the Department of under the law of v	f State, by the Scoretary o	of State or other offic		ustody of cor	porate record		ction

· · ·

	BLUMBERGEXCELSIOR		Jun 3 2005	10:39	P. 05
	· ·	ا بر ر		050001002653	FILED
				21	DO5 JUN -3 A II: 17
	A. DIRECTORS			c	ECRETARY OF STATE
	Chairman: SEE ATTACHE	DRIDER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IA 	
	Address:	······································	•	•	·····
	Vice Chairman:				
	Address:		-		
	Djreator:				
					
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			<u> </u>		
	B. OFFICERS		<u>·</u> ·	<u> </u>	
	President: SEE ATTACHI	ED RIDER		·	
	Address:		·		
	Vice President:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Address:				
	Secretary:				
·	Address:				
	Tresurer		· - ·	·	·
	Address:	T 1	<u> </u>		
	in No Va	ou may attach an addendum to the g Signature of Director or Officer lis			or directors.
	14. SALVATORE PAN		· · ··································	······	
	1995 <u></u>	(Typed or printed name and capac	rity of person signing appl	ication)	

H050001002853

ı

. .

\$

;

P.06

FILED

2005 JUN -3 A II: 17

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

NAME	TITLE	BUSINESS
Salvatore Pane	President	144 Medford Ave, Patchoque, NY 11772
Thomas Colabro	Vice Pres	144 Medford Ave. Patchoque, NY 11772
Lisa Vitale	Vice Pres	144 Medford Ave. Patchoque, NY 11772
Elizabeth Chasan	Secretary /Treasurer	144 Medford Ave. Patchoque, NY 11772

H050001002653

P.07

_ + · ·

H050001002653

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of U.S.A. MORTGAGE BANKERS OF AMERICA, INC. was filed on 01/15/1993, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 20th day of April two thousand and five.

Secretary of State

200504220125 * 39

H050001002653

· • · · · ·